






Type Date Num Name Source Name Memo Amount

17000 · BUILDING

Renovation

Flooring

Bill 01/29/2018 22679 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Floor Leveling 495.04

Total Flooring 495.04

Supervision/Management

Bill 01/06/2018 22635 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 10/29/17-11/25/17 - HB 182.00

Bill 01/17/2018 22550 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty HB Hours Project manage 10/29/17-11/25/17 505.00

Bill 01/29/2018 22678 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Project Mgmt - HB 467.50

Bill 04/13/2018 22879 SDS Realty SDS Realty MD Hours - HB Historical Docs HOurs 3/18/18-3/31/18 39.25

Bill 05/22/2018 22994 SDS Realty SDS Realty HB Hours 4/1/18-4/14/18 Historical App/Documentation 128.50

Total Supervision/Management 1,322.25

Equipment Rental

Bill 12/31/2017 60052543 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Oxarc, Inc. Cylinder Rental 9.03

Bill 01/20/2018 1900482 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot VCT Tile Roller (Deposit) 50.00

Bill 01/20/2018 1900482 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot VCT Tile Roller (refund deposit) -32.18

Bill 01/31/2018 60061313 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Oxarc, Inc. Cylinder Rental - Windows 9.03

Total Equipment Rental 35.88

Framing/Insulation/Drywall

Bill 11/20/2017 4011216 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Framing 14.13

Bill 11/20/2017 3012799 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Framing 97.92

Bill 11/20/2017 3012799 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Framing - RETURN -65.28

Bill 12/08/2017 100378 Phase 1 - Building Renovation I.W.I. Insulation Inc. Ceiling Insulation 7,592.06

Bill 12/12/2017 71308 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Windsor Plywood Cust 12552 188.01

Bill 12/31/2017 443 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Northside Green & Clean Install insulation/Hang drywall/tape, mud, texture 2,284.80

Total Framing/Insulation/Drywall 10,111.64

HVAC

Bill 12/12/2017 RC1381117 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Accuflo Air Systems New Heater 17,661.80

Bill 01/24/2018 2037 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spectrum Electric Electrical for Air Conditioning 228.57

Deposit02/19/2018 Misellaneous sold heater -100.00

Total HVAC 17,790.37

Sidewalks/Driveways

Bill 11/30/2017 440 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Northside Green & Clean Grind Concrete 516.80

Bill 12/02/2017 DEBIT-SDS Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Construction Tools 5.29

Bill 01/15/2018 288443 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Cd'A Metals Ext. Step 120.70

Bill 01/20/2018 3015169 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot step on outside 18.30

Bill 01/29/2018 22679 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Exterior Step 171.36

Total Sidewalks/Driveways 832.45

Restrooms

Bill 09/20/2017 3022854 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Restrooms 14.07

Bill 09/27/2017 22390 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 8/20/17-9/16/17 - cleaning 38.08

Bill 11/30/2017 440 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Northside Green & Clean Demo Bathrooms 1,958.40

Bill 11/30/2017 440 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Northside Green & Clean frame Bathrooms 614.72

Bill 01/15/2018 760496 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Seco Construction Supply Bathroom 99.42

Bill 01/20/2018 1010182 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot restroom 22.76

Bill 01/20/2018 2026631 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot restroom 17.75

Bill 01/20/2018 3015115 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot restroom 86.40

Total Restrooms 2,851.60

Roofing

Bill 07/08/2017 22226 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 6/23/17-7/8/17 - KH 19.04

Bill 08/19/2017 22316 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 7/9/17-8/19/17 - VS 28.56

Bill 11/15/2017 323859 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Action Drain & Rooter Service roof drains 223.04

Bill 01/04/2018 0111 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Josh's Roofing & Construction Roof Repairs 5,964.02

Bill 01/06/2018 22637 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 10/29/17-11/25/17 85.68

Bill 01/06/2018 22637 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Skylights Hours 10/29/17-11/25/17 114.24

Bill 01/06/2018 22637 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 10/29/17-11/25/17 152.32

Bill 01/06/2018 22636 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 10/29/17-11/25/17 39.60

Bill 01/29/2018 22679 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Roof leak meeting 19.04

Total Roofing 6,645.54

Paint/Stain

Bill 07/25/2017 M0002696 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Mallory Paint Store Paint - Exterior Color Selection 17.41

Bill 08/19/2017 22316 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 7/9/17-8/19/17 - VS 38.08

Bill 08/29/2017 M0003105 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Mallory Paint Store Paint - Exterior Color Selection 18.50

Bill 12/01/2017 705094 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Deweys Painting Powerwash & paint Foundation 2,393.60

Bill 12/01/2017 705094 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Deweys Painting Prep & paint Exterior 2,801.52

Bill 12/20/2017 5021149 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Primer 12.99

Bill 12/20/2017 3584038 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Black Spray Paint 8.66
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Bill 02/10/2018 221452 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Deweys Painting Interior Paint 6,159.16

Bill 02/10/2018 221452 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Deweys Painting Trim 1,180.48

Bill 02/10/2018 221452 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Deweys Painting Doors 777.92

Bill 03/15/2018 121455 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Deweys Painting Exterior Touch Up 555.02

Total Paint/Stain 13,963.34

Foundation

Bill 06/20/2017 2021792 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Shell Foundation 66.78

Bill 09/27/2017 22390 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 8/20/17-9/16/17 - Tar & Concrete wall 228.48

Bill 10/23/2017 22441 SDS Realty SDS Realty  -9/17/17-10/14/17 76.16

Total Foundation 371.42

Permitting

Bill 04/23/2017 9051 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Bank of America 3/28/17 - CIty Permitting - Demo _ CS 214.30

Bill 06/04/2017 3696-HB Phase 1 - Building Renovation Bank of America Permitting - New Fire Lines 2,740.00

Bill 06/04/2017 3696-HB Phase 1 - Building Renovation Bank of America Permitting  - New Water Meter 1,560.00

Bill 06/04/2017 3696-HB Phase 1 - Building Renovation Bank of America Permitting - New Water Tap 1,045.00

Total Permitting 5,559.30

Plumbing

Bill 05/13/2017 22095 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 4/16/17-5/13/17 - Deliver Water Heater KH 51.41

Bill 08/25/2017 2-817252 Phase 1 - Building Renovation OK Mechanical Run new water line from new meter 558.14

Bill 09/20/2017 2022988 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Plumbing - Hose Bib 38.91

Bill 11/20/2017 2021711 Phase 1 - Building Renovation OK Mechanical rough in bathroom 728.96

Bill 01/15/2018 01/15/2018 Phase 1 - Building Renovation OK Mechanical Bathroom 1,355.65

Bill 01/17/2018 22549 SDS Realty SDS Realty Hours 11/12/17-11/18/17 - Plumbing Repairs 47.60

Bill 01/20/2018 0025560 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Plumbing 4.99

Bill 01/20/2018 0061247 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot plumbing 2.95

Bill 01/29/2018 22679 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Water Heater - KH 19.04

Total Plumbing 2,807.65

Electrical/Lighting

Bill 05/22/2017 1966 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spectrum Electric Troubleshoot Power & Repair 70.72

Bill 08/04/2017 HB-3696 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Bank of America 7/14/17 - Wayfair - Exterior Lights 626.40

Bill 08/20/2017 3015763 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Demo - Light 68.45

Bill 08/22/2017 1996 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spectrum Electric Exterior Lights 1,360.00

Bill 08/31/2017 S102102921.001 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Stoneway Electric Supply Lighting 2,913.67

Bill 09/04/2017 HB 3696 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Bank of America 8/15 - Wayfair - Exterior Lights 169.90

Bill 09/04/2017 HB 3696 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Bank of America 8/23 - Amazon - Lights 70.05

Bill 10/20/2017 7570052 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Lights 17.39

Bill 10/20/2017 8011705 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot lights 13.02

Bill 10/20/2017 8011705 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot RETURN Lights -13.02

Bill 10/23/2017 22441 SDS Realty SDS Realty  -9/17/17-10/14/17 95.20

Bill 10/23/2017 2013 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spectrum Electric interior warehouse lights 1,204.52

Bill 10/23/2017 2012 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spectrum Electric install conduit, wire, boxes 1,360.00

Bill 11/25/2017 2022 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spectrum Electric install warehouse lights 701.76

Deposit01/12/2018 1344717 Avista rebate-lighting -2,035.00

Deposit02/19/2018 1349918 Avista rebates -2,785.20

Bill 04/01/2018 2033 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spectrum Electric Lobby Lights/New Furnace electrical/roof top A/C Electrical/bathroom Lights 2,621.70

Total Electrical/Lighting 6,459.56

Windows/Glass

Bill 07/20/2017 4022837 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Boarding Windows for Prep 85.14

Bill 08/19/2017 22316 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 7/9/17-8/19/17 - KH 301.60

Bill 08/20/2017 2014139 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Windows 61.93

Bill 09/20/2017 3022909 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Windows 13.05

Bill 09/20/2017 3011097 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Windows 87.49

Bill 09/20/2017 2181293 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Windows 62.45

Bill 09/20/2017 6020149 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Windows 16.28

Bill 09/27/2017 22390 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 8/20/17-9/16/17 - glass & glazing 1,644.68

Bill 10/05/2017 A66473 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spokane Hardware Supply glazing 179.00

Bill 10/12/2017 SDS-Debit Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty glass cutter 5.21

Bill 10/20/2017 6190733 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot window glazing 52.09

Bill 10/23/2017 22441 SDS Realty SDS Realty  -9/17/17-10/14/17 1,990.82

Bill 10/25/2017 17-145033 Phase 1 - Building Renovation City Glass Spokane Inc Roof Glass 299.20

Bill 10/26/2017 17-144659 Phase 1 - Building Renovation City Glass Spokane Inc small glass 1,177.76

Bill 11/01/2017 17-145103 Phase 1 - Building Renovation City Glass Spokane Inc Skylight 2,116.16

Bill 11/02/2017 30187589 Oxarc, Inc. Oxarc, Inc. small metal frame work 39.24

Bill 11/02/2017 30187590 Oxarc, Inc. Oxarc, Inc. small metal frame work 6.46

Bill 11/02/2017 30187594 Oxarc, Inc. Oxarc, Inc. small metal frame work 113.58

Bill 11/06/2017 30189474 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Oxarc, Inc. WIndow Frames 39.24

Bill 11/09/2017 22498 SDS Realty SDS Realty 10/15/17-10/28/17 misc. work on windows 999.60
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Bill 11/15/2017 17-145264 Phase 1 - Building Renovation City Glass Spokane Inc Windows 14,679.30

Bill 11/15/2017 17-145265 Phase 1 - Building Renovation City Glass Spokane Inc Add on - Broken Windows 541.82

Bill 11/20/2017 9022140 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Windows 48.23

Bill 11/20/2017 8022331 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Windows 12.49

Bill 11/20/2017 7022453 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Windows 7.59

Bill 11/28/2017 SDS-DEBIT Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Forklift - Ferrellgas 2.94

Bill 11/30/2017 60046230 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Oxarc, Inc. WIndow Frames 8.76

Bill 12/06/2017 30213678 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Oxarc, Inc. WIndow Frames 39.24

Bill 12/08/2017 22551 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Windows/Skylight 1,758.15

Bill 12/20/2017 5021094 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Window Frames 62.31

Bill 01/05/2018 542 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 12/10/17-12/23/17 - Windows SH 478.72

Bill 01/05/2018 542 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 12/10/17-12/23/17 Doors/Windows/Trim RD/SH 1,133.15

Bill 01/06/2018 22636 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 10/29/17-11/25/17 1,272.64

Bill 01/09/2018 18-145735 Phase 1 - Building Renovation City Glass Spokane Inc basement window 125.12

Bill 01/16/2018 18-145805 Phase 1 - Building Renovation City Glass Spokane Inc replace glass in transom 136.00

Bill 01/29/2018 22679 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Window glaze - VS 133.28

Total Windows/Glass 29,730.72

Doors/Hardware

Bill 08/19/2017 22316 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 7/9/17-8/19/17 - VS - Doors 28.56

Bill 10/23/2017 22441 SDS Realty SDS Realty  -9/17/17-10/14/17 38.08

Bill 11/20/2017 9011743 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Door lock 7.59

Bill 11/30/2017 K96206 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Savemore Building Supply Doors 1,996.72

Bill 11/30/2017 105831 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Savemore Building Supply Doors 1,637.03

Bill 12/08/2017 22551 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Repair garage door 19.04

Bill 12/15/2017 151175 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Edge Construction Supply Inc Exterior Doors 48.96

Bill 12/20/2017 5010915 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Exterior Doors 131.94

Bill 12/20/2017 5010972 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Exterior Doors 34.70

Bill 12/20/2017 9060250 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Doors 93.55

Bill 12/22/2017 109635 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Savemore Building Supply Restroom Doors & Trim 234.28

Bill 01/01/2018 A87033 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spokane Hardware Supply Doors 436.64

Bill 01/05/2018 542 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 12/10/17-12/23/17 - Doors CS 685.44

Bill 01/05/2018 542 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 12/10/17-12/23/17 Doors/Windows/Trim RD/SH 1,133.15

Bill 01/05/2018 542 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 12/10/17-12/23/17 SH - Remove old door - new metal door 979.20

Bill 01/08/2018 A92742 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Spokane Hardware Supply Doors 135.18

Bill 01/20/2018 8011972 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Doors 125.36

Bill 01/20/2018 2012515 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Doors 4.33

Bill 01/20/2018 2010132 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Doors 37.99

Bill 01/20/2018 2010132 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot RETURN Doors -14.95

Bill 01/20/2018 0025560 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot Doors 51.56

Bill 01/29/2018 22679 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Doors - KH 209.44

Bill 01/31/2018 552 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 12/24/17-1/6/18 - Doors 813.28

Bill 03/02/2018 17324 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Continental Door Overhead Door 505.92

Total Doors/Hardware 9,372.99

Demo/Cleanup

Bill 03/31/2017 340 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Northside Green & Clean Remove awning from Front - Remove lights from Awning 1,168.53

Bill 04/30/2017 341 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Northside Green & Clean Remove Pegboard & Sheetrock - Haul to Dump 1,621.12

Check 07/25/2017 1048 Kevin Hagan Kevin Hagan remiburse for Earthworks Recycling- florescent lightbulbs at $1.65/lb. 478.50

Bill 07/31/2017 1194535 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Sunshine Disposal Demo - Dump Run 75.80

Bill 08/19/2017 22316 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 7/9/17-8/19/17 - VS/KH 943.62

Bill 09/10/2017 9670 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Bank of America 9/6/17 - Holiday - Demo - Chuck - SDSCM 37.19

Bill 09/20/2017 0021730 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot demo 19.55

Bill 09/27/2017 22390 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 8/20/17-9/16/17 - Demo/Clean - VS 114.24

Bill 10/23/2017 22441 SDS Realty SDS Realty  -9/17/17-10/14/17 104.72

Bill 12/08/2017 22551 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty sweep warehous 19.04

Bill 12/20/2017 2193364 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot CleanUp 32.52

Bill 01/06/2018 22637 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 10/29/17-11/25/17 304.64

Bill 01/06/2018 22636 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 10/29/17-11/25/17 47.60

Bill 01/20/2018 0025560 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Home Depot FInal Clean 16.77

Bill 01/29/2018 22679 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Cleanup KH 152.32

Bill 01/29/2018 22677 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Cleanup Tools Etc 38.08

Bill 01/31/2018 552 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 12/24/17-1/6/18 - Clean up 215.42

Bill 01/31/2018 1257894 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Sunshine Disposal Demo - Dump Run 79.00

Total Demo/Cleanup 5,468.66

Punch List/Finish Work

Bill 01/29/2018 22679 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 12/24/18-1/20/18 - Punch VS 76.16

Bill 01/31/2018 552 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 12/24/17-1/6/18 - Finish 348.16

Bill 03/06/2018 22740 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 1/21/18-2/17/18  - ceiling tape over outlet holes & Stove pipe hole 47.60
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Total Punch List/Finish Work 471.92

Planning and Design

Bill 10/10/2016 21617 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Heather project Mgmt 8/21/16-10/1/16 491.50

Bill 11/08/2016 21668 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Heather project Mgmt 10/2/16-10/29/16 207.00

Bill 12/12/2016 21733 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Heather project Mgmt 10/30/16-11/26/16 318.00

Bill 12/31/2016 21800 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Heather project Mgmt 11/27/16-12/24/16 269.50

Bill 01/06/2017 102471-IN Phase 1 - Building Renovation Standard Digital Print Phase 1 Prints 1.31

Bill 01/20/2017 2321.1 Phase 1 - Building Renovation United Renderworks Exterior Building Perspective 492.00

Bill 01/21/2017 21853 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Heather project Mgmt 11/27/16-12/24/16 604.00

Bill 02/17/2017 0103729-IN Phase 1 - Building Renovation Standard Digital Print Phase 1 Prints 5.22

Bill 02/18/2017 21913 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 1/22/17-2/18/17 - HB - Project Manage 215.00

Bill 03/18/2017 21967 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 2/19/17-3/18/17 - HB Project Shell 12.50

Bill 04/21/2017 22042 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 3/19/17-4/21/17 - HB Project Shell 858.50

Bill 05/04/2017 377 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Construction Management Hours 4/2/17-4/15/17 89.76

Bill 05/13/2017 22096 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 4/16/17-5/13/17 -HB 701.00

Bill 06/10/2017 22154 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 5/14/17-6/10/17 -HB 304.00

Bill 07/08/2017 22225 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 6/23/17-7/8/17 - Shell - HB 68.00

Bill 07/08/2017 22225 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 6/23/17-7/8/17 - Water Lines - HB 177.50

Bill 08/19/2017 22316 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 7/9/17-8/19/17 - Meetings about floor - KH 38.08

Bill 08/19/2017 22315 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 7/9/17-8/19/17 - HB - Proj Mgmt 1,776.50

Bill 09/27/2017 22389 SDS Realty SDS Realty Hours 8/20/17-9/2/17 HB 677.00

Bill 10/23/2017 22440 SDS Realty SDS Realty  -9/17/17-10/14/17 HB 564.00

Bill 11/09/2017 22497 SDS Realty SDS Realty 10/15/17-10/28/17 HB 366.50

Bill 01/15/2018 01/15/2018 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Blanca Rodriguez Site Plan (April & June 2017) 300.00

Total Planning and Design 8,536.87

Reports

Bill 10/18/2016 16-7416 Phase 1 - Building Renovation TechCon, Inc. Phase I environmental Assessment 1,800.00

Bill 03/24/2017 4157 Phase 1 - Building Renovation Affordable Asbestos Abatement Survey for Asbestos 521.76

Total Reports 2,321.76

Siding/Exterior Trim

Total Siding/Exterior Trim 0.00

Site Prep

Bill 07/08/2017 22226 Phase 1 - Building Renovation SDS Realty Hours 6/23/17-7/8/17 - VS/KH 101.29

Bill 10/23/2017 22441 SDS Realty SDS Realty  -9/17/17-10/14/17 38.08

Total Site Prep 139.37

Temporary Utilities

Bill 04/03/2017 04/03/2017 Avista Avista 04/03/2017 250.43

Bill 05/04/2017 05/04/2017 Avista Avista 05/04/2017 42.87

Credit 06/02/2017 CREDIT Avista Avista Credit on account - Overestimated Meters -149.92

Bill 06/02/2017 06/02/2017 Avista Avista 06/02/2017 80.91

Bill 07/03/2017 07/03/2017 Avista Avista 07/03/2017 67.09

Bill 08/02/2017 08/02/2017 Avista Avista 08/02/2017 36.05

Bill 08/31/2017 08/31/2017 Avista Avista 08/31/2017 40.29

Bill 10/02/2017 10/02/2017 Avista Avista 10/02/2017 62.33

Bill 10/30/2017 10/30/2017 Avista Avista 10/30/2017 108.19

Bill 11/30/2017 11/30/2017 Avista Avista 11/30/2017 77.18

Total Temporary Utilities 615.42

Temporary Insurance

Bill 04/01/2017 Berkley Regional Specialty Berkley Regional Specialty Accnt# 10018193 230.00

Bill 05/01/2017 Berkley Regional Specialty Berkley Regional Specialty Accnt# 10018193 230.00

Bill 06/01/2017 Berkley Regional Specialty Berkley Regional Specialty Accnt# 10018193 230.00

Bill 07/01/2017 Berkley Regional Specialty Berkley Regional Specialty Accnt# 10018193 230.00

Bill 08/01/2017 Berkley Regional Specialty Berkley Regional Specialty Accnt# 10018193 230.00

Bill 09/01/2017 Berkley Regional Specialty Berkley Regional Specialty Accnt# 10018193 230.00

Bill 10/01/2017 Berkley Regional Specialty Berkley Regional Specialty VOID: Accnt# 10018193 0.00

Bill 10/23/2017 BPK0093248-22 Berkley Regional Specialty Berkley Regional Specialty Downpayment - Renewal 854.05

Total Temporary Insurance 2,234.05

Renovation - Other

Bill 05/13/2017 22095 SDS Realty SDS Realty Hours 4/16/17-5/13/17 - Graffiti - VS 19.04

Bill 08/19/2017 22317 SDS Realty SDS Realty Hours 7/9/17-8/19/17 - KH - Check on building 12.57

Bill 10/23/2017 22439 SDS Realty SDS Realty  -9/17/17-10/14/17 114.24

Total Renovation - Other 145.85

Total Renovation 128,283.65
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